Fristam

A PUNMIPS©

Engineered For Lasting Performance®

£
a
»
o T
20
8 -
18
100mm 'MPELLER
0y,
6 | 14
12
10
4 -
8
6
2 -
4
2 NPSH REQUIRED 10
]
*5
[ ]
{ ]
0- 0 °
GPM 0 4 8 12 16 20 24 28 32 36 40
LBS./HR. 4,000 8,000 12,000 16,000 20,000
CAPACITY

FP/FPX/FPR Performance Curves
Model: 701 (1750 RPM, Inlet 1.5, Outlet 1.5)

1334 NI HSdN

Performance curve based on tests using 70°F water and 0 psig inlet pressure. A tolerance of + 5% applies to all figures.
Actual performance may vary by application product. Please contact Fristam for different conditions.
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